
Date Workshops Schools

Monday 19 February Dubbo Dubbo West Public School

Orana Heights Public School

Central West Leadership Academy

Macquarie Conservatorium, Dubbo

Tuesday 20 February Dubbo St Johns College, Dubbo

St Laurence’s Primary School

Wednesday 21 February Dubbo Guerie Public School

Peak Hill Central School

Thursday 22 February Wellington St Mary's Catholic School, Wellington

Wellington Public school

Friday 23 February Gulgong/Dunedoo All Hallows Primary School

Gulgong High School

St Michael’s Primary Dunedoo

Monday 26 February Coolah Coolah Central School

Dunedoo Central Primary School

Tuesday 27 February Gilgandra Gilgandra Public School

Gilgandra High School

Wednesday 28 February Gulargambone/Coonamble Gulargambone Central School

St Brigid’s Primary, Coonamble

Coonamble High School

Thursday 29 February Coonamble/Baradine Coonamble Public School

Baradine Central School

St Johns Baradine

Friday 1 March Coonabarabran Coonabarabran Public School

Coonabarabran High School

St Lawrence’s Primary School, Coonabarabran

Block 1

Our multi-arts program for children and youth in regional New South Wales commences

with Skills Development Workshops. An unmissable opportunity for primary and senior

students to sing, move and create together under the leadership of Moorambilla Founder

and Artistic Director Michelle Leonard OAM. And perhaps discover a life-long love of music

and singing!
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Date Workshops Schools

Monday 11 March Warren Warren Central School

St Mary's Primary School, Warren

Tuesday 12 March Nyngan Nyngan High School

Nyngan Public School

St Joseph's Primary, Nyngan

Wednesday 13 March Cobar Cobar Public School

Cobar High School

St John's Primary, Cobar

Thursday 14 March Bourke St Ignatius’ Parish School, Bourke

Bourke Public School

Bourke High School

Friday 15 March Brewarrina Brewarrina Central School

Monday 18 March Walgett St Joseph's Primary School, Walgett

Walgett Community College Primary School

Walgett Community College High School

Tuesday 19 March Goodooga/Lightning Ridge Goodooga Central School

PCYC Lightning Ridge - TBC

Wednesday 20 March Collarenebri/Rowena Collarenebri Central School

Rowena Public School

Thursday 21 March Burren Junction/Wee Waa Burren Junction Public School

Wee Waa High School

Wee Waa Primary School

Friday 22 March Trangie/Narromine Trangie Central School

Narromine Public School

Block 2

If your school or community is not represented here then please contact us and we’ll do our best to

find a place in our schedule for you.

The final schedule with timings will be posted early 2024 and sent out via our community newsletter,

if you aren’t already receiving this please sign up here.
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